08 01/2025
08 02/2025
08 03/2025
0B 04/2025
0BJ 05/2025
0BJ 06/2025
08 07/2025
0BJ 08/2025
08J 09/2025
08J 10/2025
08 11/2025
08 12/2025
08J 13/2025
08J 14/2025

Centrum volného Easu

Ceskoslovenskej armady 957/13, 028 01 Trstens

islo obj. ko

08125001 37669940
08125002 37669940
08125003 37669940

7779666817 56214863
08125004 37669940
08125005 37669940
08125006 37669940
08125007 37669940
08125008 37669940
08125009 37669940
08125010 35012731
08125011 35012731
08125012 36410853

7779663566 56214863

U.obd.
02.25
02.25
02.25
02.25
02.25
02.25
02.25
02.25
02.25
02.25
02.25
02.25
02.25
03.25

OBJEDNAVKY 2025

Firma
Branislav Balko - RIA
Branislav Balko - RIA
Branislav Balko - RIA
fpoho, s.r.o.

Branislav Balko - RIA
Branislav Balko - RIA
Branislav Balko - RIA
Branislav Balko - RIA
Branislav Balko - RIA
Branislav Balko - RIA
Jarmila Stasova STAS TOUR
Jarmila Stasova STAS TOUR
PCSlovakia, 5.r.0.

fpoho, s.r.o.

Adresa
Poddielova 365/8, 028 01 Trstens
Poddielova 365/8, 028 01 Trstens
Poddielova 365/8, 028 01 Trstens
Kalov 356, 010 01 Zilina
Poddielova 365/8, 028 01 Trstena
Poddielova 365/8, 028 01 Trstena
Poddielova 365/8, 028 01 Trstena
Poddielova 365/8, 028 01 Trstena
Poddielova 365/8, 028 01 Trstena
Poddielova 365/8, 028 01 Trstena
Liesek & 309, 027 12

Liesek & 309, 027 12

Maly rad 129/20, 028 01 Trstena
Kalov 356, 010 01 Zilina

Suma s DPH
40,00€
40,00€
25,00€

36134 €
100,00 €
37,00€
52,00€
2600€
11,00€
22,00€
42325€
33850 €
82,00€
392,49 €

Predmet
Obeerstvenei olympiady
Obeerstvenei olympiady
Obeerstvenei olympiady
ESL02/2025 (58 ks)
Obeerstvenei olympiady
Obeerstvenei olympiady
Obeerstvenei olympiady
Obeerstvenei olympiady
Obeerstvenei olympiady
Obeerstvenei olympiady
Preprava vylet

Preprava vylet

Material

ESL03/2025 (63 ks)

Datum vyst.
3.2.2025
4.2.2025
4.2.2025
5.2.2025
14.2.2025
14.2.2025
14.2.2025
24.2.2025
24.2.2025
24.2.2025
24.2.2025
24.2.2025
24.2.2025

1.3.2025

Podpis

Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.

Abrahamova Zdenka
Abrahamova Zdenka
Abrahamova Zdenka
Abrahamova Zdenka
Abrahamova Zdenka
Abrahamova Zdenka
Abrahamova Zdenka
Abrahamova Zdenka
Abrahamova Zdenka
Abrahamova Zdenka
Abrahamova Zdenka
Abrahamova Zdenka
Abrahamova Zdenka

Abrahamova Zdenka

Podpis funkcia Faktira

riaditelka
riaditelka
riaditelka
riaditelka
riaditelka
riaditelka
riaditelka
riaditelka
riaditelka
riaditelka
riaditelka
riaditelka
riaditelka
riaditelka

FD11/2025
FD12/2025
FD13/2025
FD7/2025

FD15/2025
FD16/2025
FD17/2025
D 18/2025
FD19/2025
FD20/2025
FD30/2025
FD29/2025
FD27/2025
FD23/2025

2verejnené
322025
422025
422025
5.2.2025
14.2.2025
14.2.2025
14.2.2025
24.2.2025
24.2.2025
24.2.2025
24.2.2025
24.2.2025
24.2.2025
132025



